
制
 图

七
日

期
2
0
2
3
/
0
7
/20

客
户

蓝
思

项
目

柜
式

气
密
设
备

页
码

1
/
2

深
圳

市
凌

龙
科

技
有

限
公

司

+24V

0V

X00

X01

X02

X03

X04

X05

X06

X07

X10

X11

X12

X13

X14

X15

X16

Y00

Y01

Y02

Y03

Y04

Y05

Y06

Y07

Y10

Y11

Y12

Y13

Y14

Y15

Y16

24V

0V

启动按钮一

启动按钮二

启动按钮三

C
H

一急停信号

C
H

二急停信号

C
H

一仪器运行信号

C
H

一O
K

绿灯

C
H

一N
G

红灯
Y17

Y20

Y21

C
H

一安全光栅

C
H

二安全光栅

安全门上感应

安全门下感应

X17

X20

X21

X22

X23

X24

X25

X26

X27

C
H

二仪器运行信号

C
H

一仪器N
G

信号

C
H

二仪器N
G

信号

C
H

一电缸原点

C
H

一电缸动点

C
H

二电缸原点

C
H

二电缸动点

C
H

一物料感应

C
H

二物料感应

C
H

一物料防反感应器

C
H

二物料防反感应器

备用

备用

备用

Y22

Y23

Y24

Y25

Y26

Y27

C
H

一P
U

L
-

C
H

二P
U

L
-

C
H

一D
I

R
-

C
H

二D
I

R
-

C
H

二N
G

红灯

C
H

二O
K

绿灯

光栅灯

急停灯

C
H

一仪器启动

C
H

一仪器复位

C
H

二仪器启动

C
H

二仪器复位

C
H

一侧推

C
H

二侧推

下门灯

真空发生

C
H

一切真空

C
H

二切真空

报警红灯

待机黄灯

运行绿灯

报警蜂鸣

V
Y
1

V
Y
2

V
Y
3

V
Y
4

V
Y
5


